OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, V. DEB HIGHER SECONDARY
SCHOOL, JEYPORE (K)

Letter.No. 5[ VDHSS/2021 Dt.-05.04.2021

NOTICE

The Annual Examination-2021 of +2 First Year (Arts/Sc/Com.) students is
scheduled to be held as per the following programme. Students are directed to note down
their programme properly and report 15 minutes before the commencement of the
examination. They must come to college with their valid Identity Cards and proper

college uniform to appear in the examination.

Mobile phones are strictly prohibited inside the examination hall.

+2 1" YEAR ANNUAL EXAMINATION - 2021 PROGRAMME

Date and Day 1** sitting (7.30 am - 9.30 am) 2" sitting (10.30 am -
12.30 pm)
03.05.2021 (Monday) Sc. — Physics
04.05.2021 (Tuesday) Arts - English
05.05.2021 (Wednesday) | Com. - Accounting
06.05.2021 (Thursday) Arts — Pol. Sc.
07.05.2021 (Friday) Arts -MIL( Odia)
Arts/Sc./Com. — Alt. English
08.05.2021 (Saturday) Arts/Com./Sc. - T & H
Arts/Com./Sc. — FP
10.05.2021 (Monday) Sc. - English Arts - History

Com. - English

11.05.2021 (Tuesday)

Sc. — Chemistry

Arts - Economics

Com. - BSM
12.05.2021 (Wednesday) | Sc. — Mathematics Arts — Sociology
Com. - BMS
14.05.2021(Friday) Sc. — Biology Arts — Opt(O)
Com. — Banking and Insurance Sc. — Statistics
15.05.2021(Saturday) Sc. — MIL(Odia) Arts - Logic
Com. — MIL(Odia)
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Copy to all notice boards/all hostels/Controller of Exam./Head Clerk




